
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

NOTES:
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Customer Notice

Supplied For Use With Linear Technology Parts.

Circuit That Meets Customer-Supplied Specifications;
However, It Remains The Customer's Responsibility To
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Applications Engineering For Assistance.
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